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199102110000
41010

02/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

328 966

199102110000
42460

02/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

328 966

199103050000
64990

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

332 36

199103050000
65620

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

332 36 Other:327,
PAGE 766.

199103050000
66030

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

332 36

199103050000
66700

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

332 36

199103080000
70920

03/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

332 551

199104040000
96320

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

336 910

199104050000
98360

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

337 51

199105030001
27090

05/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET NATL
BANK

341 232

199105030001
27720

05/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET NATL
BANK

341 232

199105060001
27980

05/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

341 610

199105060001
29700

05/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

341 610

199105130001
37330

05/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

342 804

199106060001
60940

06/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

346 422

199106100001
65340

06/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

347 286 Other:347,
PAGE 281

199108260002
54230

08/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK N.A.

360 642

199111120003
31920

11/12/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV

372 643



199111270003
50180

11/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK N.A.

375 77

199111270003
50520

11/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

375 39

199112060003
57680

12/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

376 416

199112090003
58440

12/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK N.A.

376 816

199112160003
65110

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK N.A.

377 861

199112170003
66070

12/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

377 992

199112260003
74000

12/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK N.A.

379 402

199102010000
33620

02/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

327 773

199102250000
57130

02/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

330 646 Other:330,
PAGE 642

199102110000
41890

02/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

328 966

199102280000
61210

02/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

331 340 Other:331,
PAGE 336

199103010000
62400

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

331 616 Other:331,
PAGE 612


