Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102110000 41010	02/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	328	966				·
199102110000 12460	02/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	328	966				
199103050000 64990	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	332	36				
199103050000 65620	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	332	36				Other:327, PAGE 766.
199103050000 66030	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	332	36				
199103050000 66700	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	332	36				
199103080000 70920	03/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS	332	551				
199104040000 96320	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS	336	910				
199104050000 98360	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS	337	51				
199105030001 27090	05/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATL BANK	341	232				
199105030001 27720	05/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATL BANK	341	232				
199105060001 27980	05/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	341	610				
199105060001 29700	05/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	341	610				
199105130001 37330	05/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	342	804				
199106060001 60940	06/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	346	422				
199106100001 65340	06/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS	347	286				Other:347, PAGE 281
199108260002 54230	08/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK N.A.	360	642				
199111120003 31920	11/12/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV	372	643				

	1		1	1	1	1		_	 	
199111270003 50180	11/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK N.A.	375	77			
199111270003 50520	11/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	375	39			
199112060003 57680	12/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	376	416			
199112090003 58440	12/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARINE MIDLAND BANK N.A.	376	816			
199112160003 65110	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK N.A.	377	861			
199112170003 66070	12/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	377	992			
199112260003 74000	12/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK N.A.	379	402			
199102010000 33620	02/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	327	773			
199102250000 57130	02/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS	330	646			Other:330, PAGE 642
199102110000 41890	02/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	328	966			
199102280000 61210	02/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	331	340			Other:331, PAGE 336
199103010000 62400	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS	331	616			Other:331, PAGE 612